278
279
280

281
282
283
284
285

286
287
288
289

290
291

292
293
294

295
296
297
2908
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306

308

300
310
311
312
313
314
316
316

Name.

Position.

12

Date of
Appoint-
ment.

POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.

Length of

Service on

318t March,
1910.

Salary.

Rema: ka.

SEveNTH CLass.—From £120 to £220, by Four Annual Increments of £15 each, and Four of £10 each—continued.

Delany, V. J. ..

English, H. A..
- Hazleton, G. W
| Ingram, C. R. .
| Jarvie, W. F. ..
King, W. W.
Sage, J. L. e
Shanks, A, H. .
LWhltmore, E. H
Williams, J. A.
Hamlin, D. C. P.
Sutton, T. W. ..
Broadbent, W. ..
Walsleben, H. J. L.
Mayer, W. J. ..
Burgess, A. W. ..
Keinan, C. W. ..
Cook, F. C.
Dickie, R. J. ..
Guinness, B. M. V.
Henderson, J. ..
Kivell, A.
Larcombe, F

Panting, C. W. J
Smith, J. ..
Tyrrell, P.W. ..
Wilson, J.
Nixon, R. C.
Boagey, G.
Gilbertson, J. T
{Murdoch, A. J.
Shelton, A.
Webster, W. J.
{Chittenden, A, A.
| Robinson, A. C.

Pepperell, H. G.
Keating, A. O. ..
Andrews, F. J. ..
Coad, S. J.
Dawson, Alexander

Fairbairn, J. C.
Fisk, H.
Magee, B.

Robins, F. 8. ..
Scott, A

White, R. A. ..
| Withers, F. T.
Pretsch, F. J.

St. Clair, A. E. ..
Diamond, C. H.
Howrth, S. H. ..
Betty, W. .
Robertson, J. A.
Danne, St. J. J.
Moore, G. V., T.
Guinness, F. H., .
Brook, E. ..
(Rattmy, A M ..
' Stewart, F.
‘Watts, J. H. ..
Yates, A. W. L. ~
Young, A. F.

Levy, M. J.

West, F. H. ..

Dansey, G. R. ..

( Anderson, W, H.
Bush, A. S. ..
Campbell, A. H.
Clarkson, C. H. N.

| Clifford, H. G. E.

2 Melntosh, Duncan M.

"Telegraphist
Clerk
Telegraphist
Clerk
Telegraphist

Clerk
"Telegraphist
Postmaster
Clerk
Telegraphist
Clerk

Te’l’egra.phist L
Clerk

Te;l’egraphist
Clerk

. ..
Foreman Lineman
Clerk

[t}

(3] ..
Foreman Lineman
Clerk

Mechanician
Foreman Lineman
Clerk

Te’iegmphist

Téiegra.phist

Clerk
Telegraphist

Clerk

Téiegraphist

”

Clerk
Telegraphist

Clerk
Te’l’egmphist

Counter Clerk ..
Clerk .
Mechanician
Clerk
Telegraphist
Cl(;rk
Telegraphist
ClerEr

Counter Clerk
Clerk

C(;;mter Clerk

Assistant Coun.tér Clerk.

Clerk
Tt;iegraphist

se

1/9/94
14/8/96
1/1/95
7/2/95
7/2/95
1/9/93
20/8/94
1/3/96
1/12/95
1/6/83
1/11/92
17/11/94
21/1/96
1/1/96
7/2/95
22/2/95
22/1/95
11/3/95
18/11/91
1/1/68
1/4/95
1/4/87
8/3/89
1/2/95
1/4/96
1/4/96
1/2/95
1/1/93
1/6/83
1/1/95
27/2/95
1/3/95
1/2/95
9/2/93
1/12/92
17/4/93
1/6/96

1/3/93
8/7/95
17/4/93
1/8/96
1/6/96

1/6/96
16/2/91
1/7/94
1/6/96

1/6/96
1/6/96

1/7/93
4/7/92
1/6/96

1/4/86
1/8/87
171/97
1/8/83
7/2/95

10/2/96
1/3/94
6/3/96
6/3/90
6/4/92
1/4/93
4/8/90
8/1/83
1/7/89

1/1/79
15/6/92
22/5/96
1/6/96
1/6/96
1/6/96
1/6/96
1/6/96

NOTE.—Officers in any group whose names are bracketed entered the class on the same date.

Y.

15
14
15
15
15
16
15
156
14
26
17
15
14
14
15
15
15
15
18
42
15
23
21
16
14
14
15
17
26
15
15
15
15
17
17
16
13

17
14
16
13
13

13
19
15
13

13
13

16
17
13

24

22
13
26
15
14
16
14
20
17
17
19
27
20

30
17
13
13
13
13
13
13

M.
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£
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
210
220
220
220

210
220
220
220
210

220
220
220
220

220
220

220
220
220

220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
210
210
220
220
210

220
220
210
210
210
210
210
210

C.S. Jun. Exam., 1898.

C.S. Jun. Exam.. 1900,

From 13th Jan., 1911.

C.S. Jun. Exam., 1894.
C.8. Jun. Exam., 1897.

From 1st May, 1910.
From 1st May, 1910;
C.S. Jun. Exam., 1900,

From 11th May, 1910.
From 26th May, 1910.
From lst June, 1910.
From 27th Aug., 1910;
C.S. Jun. Exam., 1902.
C.S. Sen. Exam., 1907.

From lst June, 1910.

From 1st June, 1910;
Matric., 1902,

C.S. Sen. Exam., 1897.

From 1st June, 1910;
C.S. Sen. Exam., 1910.

From 12th Feb., 1911.

From 1st June, 1910;
C.8. Jun. Exam., 1895.

From 7th Feb., 1911.

From 10th Feb., 1911.
From 1st March, 1911.
From 6th March, 1911.

Out of service from 20th
Feb., 1900, to 6th
August, 1909,

from jyth May, 1910.
From 22nd May, 1910.
From 1st June, 1910,

Such officers’ names are entered alphabetically.
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